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000049412 Roof Replacement 22,675 03/13/2024

HX Base Yr

295 NW MALLARD PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,328 128.3931 143.80 334,766 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1966

BAS 60 100 60 5,608

BAS 1,906 100 1,906 178,154

FGR 484 55 266 24,863

FOP 35 30 10 935

UOP 432 20 86 8,039

2,917 2,328 217,598

BAS= W18 UOP= N12 W40 S12 E17 N6 E8 S6 E15$ W15 N6 W8 S6W17
S32 E19 FOP= S5 E5 N7 W5 S2$ N2 E5 S2 BAS= S5 E12 N5 W12$ E12
FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22 N19 E2 N6 W2 N7$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 20 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 14 140.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 700

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 400

6,300

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


